3/29/23, 9:17 AM

VANWEB1710 (e paid ) (o unfulfilled )
March 28, 2023 at 7:10 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

‘@ R-33VAN (RP) Oxygen Sensor £55.00 x 1
= (0110239)
SKU: 0110239
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Office Just now
<h1>CAN142683</h1>

VO

Vandagraph Office 42 minutes ago
VO

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Stephen Ashton
(madfishpaul@gmail.com).

£71.49 GBP will be added to your Apr 3, 2023 payout.

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 2374.

Confirmation #5GNP60M5W was generated for this order.

Stephen Ashton placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #31225503842497).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4898362130625

£55.00

£55.00

£6.00
£12.20
£73.20
£73.20

7:10 PM

7:10 PM

7:10 PM

7:10 PM

7:10 PM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1710 - Shopify

Customer

Stephen Ashton

2 orders

Contact information

madfishpaul@gmail.com

Shipping address

Paul Armstrong
Southview, Valley Lane
Combe Martin
lIfracombe

EX34 OHB

United Kingdom
07526 734003

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624676545/variants/39610147897537
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6245359845569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=6245359845569

