## VANWEB1710 Paid Unfulfilled

March 28, 2023 at 7:10 pm from Online Store							
Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	×			
1	<u>R-33VAN (RP) Oxygen Sensor</u> £55.00 × 1 (0110239)	£55.00	Stephen Ashton 2 orders				
	SKU: 0110239		Contact information	Edit			
Paid			madfishpaul@gmail.com				
Subtotal	1 item	£55.00					
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00	Shipping address	Edit			
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£12.20	Paul Armstrong				
Total		£73.20	Southview, Valley Lane				
Paid by customer		£73.20	Combe Martin Ilfracombe				

7:10 PM

## **Timeline**

	Today		
VO	Vandagraph Office Jus	st now •••	Þ
	<h1>CAN142683</h1>		
V/O	Vandagraph Office 42	minutes ago X	
1	KG		

## Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Stephen Ashton (madfishpaul@gmail.com).	7:10 PM
£71.49 GBP will be added to your Apr 3, 2023 payout.	7:10 PM
A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 2374.	7:10 PM
Confirmation #5GNP60M5W was generated for this order.	7:10 PM

Stephen Ashton placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #31225503842497).

## Billing address

EX34 0HB United Kingdom 07526 734003

Same as shipping address